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Individual Pursuit Final - Master A
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
601 PALMA, Mark

Section Diff +/- Section

int 14.876 14.876 +1.300 15 int 3:24.424 9.732  +14.456

lap 1 24.353 9.477 +1.900 1.0 lap 11 3:34.124 9.699  +15.200

int 33.576 9.222 +2.453 0.5 int 3:43.660 9536  +15.752

lap 2 42.805 9.229 +3.139 0.0 FINISH 3:53.040 9.380  +16.144
int 51.985 9.180 +3.637
lap 3 1:01.158 9.172 +4.036
int 1:10.406 9.248 +4.393
lap 4 1:19.718 9.311 +4.808
int 1:29.123 9.405 +5.303
lap 5 1:38.610 9.487 +5.908
int 1:48.175 9.564 +6.621
lap 6 1:57.729 9.553 +7.346
int 2:07.264 9.534 +8.027
lap 7 2:16.785 9.521 +8.700
int 2:26.368 9.582 +9.407
lap 8 2:35.968 9.599 +10.146
int 2:45.597 9.629  +10.911
lap 9 2:55.258 9.660  +11.809
int 3:04.964 9.706  +12.714
lap 10 3:14.691 9.727 +13.597
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master A
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
607 FONTANAUD, Jérémie

Section [ Section

int 14.769 14.769 +1.193 15 int 3:21.416 9.703  +11.448

lap 1 23.646 8.876 +1.193 1.0 lap 11 3:31.121 9.705  +12.197

int 32.098 8.452 +0.975 0.5 int 3:40.866 9.744  +12.958

lap 2 40.525 8.426 +0.859 0.0 FINISH 3:50.662 9.796  +13.766
int 49.107 8.582 +0.759
lap 3 57.873 8.765 +0.751
int 1:06.813 8.940 +0.800
lap 4 1:15.956 9.142 +1.046
int 1:25.271 9.315 +1.451
lap 5 1:34.618 9.347 +1.916
int 1:44.138 9.519 +2.584
lap 6 1:53.793 9.654 +3.410
int 2:03.501 9.708 +4.264
lap 7 2:13.196 9.695 +5.111
int 2:22.924 9.728 +5.963
lap 8 2:32.736 9.811 +6.914
int 2:42.550 9.813 +7.864
lap 9 2:52.283 9.732 +8.834
int 3:01.996 9.713 +9.746
lap 10 3:11.712 9.715 +10.618
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master A
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
609 REID, Chris

Section [ Section

int 16.341 16.341 +2.765 15 int 3:25.477 9.652  +15.509

lap 1 26.052 9.711 +3.599 1.0 lap 11 3:35.130 9.653  +16.206

int 35.270 9.217 +4.147 0.5 int 3:44.453 9.322  +16.545

lap 2 44.468 9.197 +4.802 0.0 FINISH 3:53.462 9.009  +16.566
int 53.604 9.136 +5.256
lap 3 1:02.711 9.107 +5.589
int 1:12.034 9.322 +6.021
lap 4 1:21.365 9.331 +6.455
int 1:30.859 9.493 +7.039
lap 5 1:40.394 9.534 +7.692
int 1:49.946 9.551 +8.392
lap 6 1:59.529 9.583 +9.146
int 2:09.080 9.550 +9.843
lap 7 2:18.517 9.436  +10.432
int 2:27.961 9.444  +11.000
lap 8 2:37.426 9.464 +11.604
int 2:46.955 9529  +12.269
lap 9 2:56.510 9.555  +13.061
int 3:06.140 9.629  +13.890
lap 10 3:15.824 9.684 +14.730
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master A
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
608 GILLIGAN, Mark

Section [ Section

int 14.089 14.089 +0.513 15 int 3:22.426 9.385  +12.458

lap 1 23.216 9.126 +0.763 1.0 lap 11 3:31.872 9.446  +12.948

int 32.231 9.015 +1.108 0.5 int 3:41.185 9313  +13.277

lap 2 41.435 9.204 +1.769 0.0 FINISH 3:50.450 9.264  +13.554
int 50.897 9.461 +2.549
lap 3 1:00.486 9.589 +3.364
int 1:10.133 9.646 +4.120
lap 4 1:19.820 9.687 +4.910
int 1:29.365 9.544 +5.545
lap 5 1:38.913 9.548 +6.211
int 1:48.471 9.557 +6.917
lap 6 1:58.074 9.603 +7.691
int 2:07.600 9.525 +8.363
lap 7 2:17.026 9.426 +8.941
int 2:26.380 9.353 +9.419
lap 8 2:35.709 9.329 +9.887
int 2:45.003 9204  +10.317
lap 9 2:54.368 9.365  +10.919
int 3:03.721 9352  +11.471
lap 10 3:13.040 9.318 +11.946
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master A
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
610 CHARRUAU, Mathieu

Section [ Section

int 13.778 13.778 +0.202 1.5 int 3:09.968 8.873 +0.000

lap 1 22.566 8.787 +0.113 1.0 lap 11 3:18.924 8.956 +0.000

int 31.123 8.557 +0.000 0.5 int 3:27.908 8.984 +0.000

lap 2 39.666 8.542 +0.000 0.0 FINISH 3:36.896 8.988 +0.000
int 48.348 8.682 +0.000
lap 3 57.122 8.774 +0.000
int 1:06.013 8.891 +0.000
lap 4 1:14.910 8.897 +0.000
int 1:23.820 8.909 +0.000
lap 5 1:32.702 8.882 +0.000
int 1:41.554 8.851 +0.000
lap 6 1:50.383 8.829 +0.000
int 1:59.237 8.853 +0.000
lap 7 2:08.085 8.848 +0.000
int 2:16.961 8.875 +0.000
lap 8 2:25.822 8.861 +0.000
int 2:34.686 8.864 +0.000
lap 9 2:43.449 8.763 +0.000
int 2:52.250 8.801 +0.000
lap 10 3:01.094 8.843 +0.000
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master A
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
604 HIGUCHI, Masa

Section [ Section

int 13.576 13.576 +0.000 15 int 3:23.348 9.846  +13.380

lap 1 22.453 8.876 +0.000 1.0 lap 11 3:33.144 9.795  +14.220

int 31.358 8.905 +0.235 0.5 int 3:42.974 9.830  +15.066

lap 2 40.323 8.965 +0.657 0.0 FINISH 3:52.749 9.774  +15.853
int 49.505 9.181 +1.157
lap 3 58.757 9.252 +1.635
int 1:07.996 9.238 +1.983
lap 4 1:17.315 9.318 +2.405
int 1:26.740 9.425 +2.920
lap 5 1:36.310 9.570 +3.608
int 1:45.930 9.619 +4.376
lap 6 1:55.585 9.655 +5.202
int 2:05.352 9.766 +6.115
lap 7 2:15.155 9.803 +7.070
int 2:25.007 9.852 +8.046
lap 8 2:35.414 10.406 +9.592
int 2:44.438 9.024 +9.752
lap 9 2:54.129 9.691  +10.680
int 3:03.778 9.648  +11.528
lap 10 3:13.502 9.723 +12.408
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master A
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

K i

Audit Trail for
604 HIGUCHI, Masa
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